.88 Federation Higher Education
B niversity 2024 Domestic Non-Award Full Fee-paying Tuition Schedule

Important information

> Tuition fees apply to a single subject non-award unit enrolment where students are not enrolled in an award course (degree)

> Non-award course enrolment applies to a student who enrols in 1 or more courses within an academic year for professional development or personal interest
> All non-award course enrolments are charged at the full-fee rate as Commonwealth government funding is not offered for single subject enrolments

> All fees are quoted in Australian Dollars (AUD$) and apply to FedUni Australia campuses and teaching locations only

> Course and fee information only applies to students studying between 1 January and 31 December 2024

> Equivalent Full Time Study Load (EFTSL) is a measure of study load for a full year when undertaking a course on a full-time basis

> 120 credit points = 1 EFTSL i.e. 8 courses x 15 credit points

> Courses on offer are subject to change at the discretion of the University

> For all courses listed students will be charged an additional tuition fee where a unit needs to be repeated

Course name Course 2024 2024 0.250 EFTSL 0.125 EFTSL
code Annual Fee Semester Fee 30 credit point 15 credit point
1 EFTSL 0.5 EFTSL Course Fee Course Fee

Non-award single subject enrolments

Institute of Innovation, Science and Sustainability

Non-award: Business Undergraduate XUG1 $25,510 $12,755 $6,377.50 $3,188.75
Non-award: Business Postgraduate XPG1 $28,450 $14,225 $7,112.50 $3,556.25
Non-award: Info Tech Undergraduate XUG5 $23,310 $11,655 $5,827.50 $2,913.75
Non-award: Info Tech Postgraduate XPG5 $25,410 $12,705 $6,352.50 $3,176.25
Non-award: Sci & Eng Undergradate XUG4 $26,250 $13,125 $6,562.50 $3,281.25
Non-award: Sci & Eng Postgraduate XPG4 $27,300 $13,650 $6,825.00 $3,412.50
Non-award: Arts Undergraduate XUG2 $23,620 $11,810 $5,905.00 $2,952.50
Non-award: Arts Postgraduate XPG2 $25,620 $12,810 $6,405.00 $3,202.50
Non-award: Education Undergraduate XUG6 $23,830 $11,915 $5,957.50 $2,978.75
Non-award: Education Postgraduate XPG6 $25,930 $12,965 $6,482.50 $3,241.25
Non-award: Health Undergraduate XUG3 $25,200 $12,600 $6,300.00 $3,150.00
Non-award: Health Postgraduate XPG3 $26,350 $13,175 $6,587.50 $3,293.75
Non-award: Nursing Undergraduate XUG7 $25,930 $12,965 $6,482.50 $3,241.25
Non-award: Nursing Postgraduate XPG7 $26,980 $13,490 $6,745.00 $3,372.50

Version: February 2024
DISCLAIMER: whilst every attempt is made to ensure that the information on this schedule is accurate and up-to-date, some information is subject to change. The University reserves the right to alter
the content of this schedule at any time. For the current version of this schedule refer to www.federation.edu.au/fees.
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